additional
043500,2045 CAS 758-12-3
043600,2040 CAS 758-12-3
015500,2040 CAS 1186-52-3
015900,0010 CAS 1186-52-3
015900,2035 CAS 1186-52-3
015900,2040 CAS 1186-52-3
043400,0030 CAS 16649-49-3

036038,5050
036039,5050
036031,5035
036036,5035
036050,5050
036051,5050
036040,5025
036041,5025
036042,5025
036059,5025
036060,5030
036070,5055
036061,5025
S-3-HT-7 178 mm Routine NMR
S-3-HT-8 203 mm Routine NMR
S-3-200-7 178 mm 200 MHz
S-3-200-8 203 mm 200 MHz
S-3-300-7 178 mm 300 MHz
S-3-300-8 203 mm 300 MHz
S-3-400-7 178 mm 400 MHz
S-3-400-8 203 mm 400 MHz
S-3-500-7 178 mm 500 MHz
S-3-500-8 203 mm 500 MHz
S-3-600-7 178 mm 600 MHz
S-3-600-8 203 mm 600 MHz
S-3-800-7 178 mm 800 MHz
Caps (PE) for 5 mm NMR-Tubes color: fuchsia 100 pcs
Caps (PE) for 5 mm NMR-Tubes color: aqua 100 pcs
Caps (PE) for 10 mm NMR-Tubes color: red 100 pcs
Caps (PE) for 10 mm NMR-Tubes color: white 100 pcs

3 mm High-Throughput NMR-Tubes 25 pcs
3 mm SELECT SERIES™ NMR-Tubes 5 pcs
3 mm SELECT SERIES™ NMR-Tubes 5 pcs
3 mm SELECT SERIES™ NMR-Tubes 5 pcs
3 mm SELECT SERIES™ NMR-Tubes 5 pcs
3 mm SELECT SERIES™ NMR-Tubes 5 pcs
3 mm SELECT SERIES™ NMR-Tubes 5 pcs
3 mm SELECT SERIES™ NMR-Tubes 5 pcs
3 mm SELECT SERIES™ NMR-Tubes 5 pcs
3 mm SELECT SERIES™ NMR-Tubes 5 pcs
3 mm SELECT SERIES™ NMR-Tubes 5 pcs
3 mm SELECT SERIES™ NMR-Tubes 5 pcs
additional
identification
cat-no product quality cas-no packgaing
S-3-800-8 203 mm 800 MHz
S-3-900-7 178 mm 900 MHz
S-3-900-8 203 mm 900 MHz
TC-3-LPE
ST500-7 178 mm Routine NMR
ST500-8 203 mm Routine NMR
S-5-200-7 178 mm 200 MHz
S-5-200-8 203 mm 200 MHz
S-5-300-7 178 mm 300 MHz
S-5-300-8 203 mm 300 MHz
S-5-400-7 178 mm 400 MHz
S-5-400-8 203 mm 400 MHz
S-5-500-7 178 mm 500 MHz
S-5-500-8 203 mm 500 MHz
S-5-600-7 178 mm 600 MHz
S-5-600-8 203 mm 600 MHz
S-5-800-7 178 mm 800 MHz
S-5-800-8 203 mm 800 MHz
S-5-900-7 178 mm 900 MHz
S-5-900-8 203 mm 900 MHz
TL-5-7
TL-10-7
S-5-500-MW-7 178 mm 500 MHz
S-5-500-MW-8 203 mm 500 MHz
S-5-500-HW-7 178 mm 500 MHz
S-5-500-HW-8 203 mm 500 MHz
S-5-500-QTZ-7 5 mm THIN-WALL QUARTZ NMR-Tube 178 mm 500 MHz
S-5-500-QTZ-8 5 mm THIN-WALL QUARTZ NMR-Tube 203 mm 500 MHz
S-5-600-QTZ-7 5 mm THIN-WALL QUARTZ NMR-Tube 178 mm 600 MHz
S-5-600-QTZ-8 5 mm THIN-WALL QUARTZ NMR-Tube 203 mm 600 MHz
3 mm SELECT SERIES™ NMR-Tubes 5 pcs
3 mm SELECT SERIES™ NMR-Tubes 5 pcs
3 mm SELECT SERIES™ NMR-Tubes 5 pcs
Caps (PE) for 3 mm NMR-Tubes 100 pcs

5 mm SELECT SERIES™ NMR-Tubes 5 pcs
5 mm SELECT SERIES™ NMR-Tubes 5 pcs
Teflon® NMR-Tube liner for 5 mm Tubes 1 pcs
Teflon® NMR-Tube liner for 10 mm Tubes 1 pcs
5 mm MEDIUM-WALL NMR-Tubes 5 pcs
5 mm MEDIUM-WALL NMR-Tubes 5 pcs
5 mm HEAVY-WALL NMR-Tubes 5 pcs
5 mm HEAVY-WALL NMR-Tubes 5 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
additional
identification
cat-no product quality cas-no packgaing
S-5-300-SC-7 178 mm 300 MHz
S-5-300-SC-8 203 mm 300 MHz
S-5-400-SC-7 178 mm 400 MHz
S-5-400-SC-8 203 mm 400 MHz
S-5-600-SC-7 178 mm 600 MHz
S-5-600-SC-8 203 mm 600 MHz
S-5-300-JY-7 178 mm 300 MHz
S-5-300-JY-8 203 mm 300 MHz
S-5-400-JY-7 178 mm 400 MHz
S-5-400-JY-8 203 mm 400 MHz
S-5-600-JY-7 178 mm 600 MHz
S-5-600-JY-8 203 mm 600 MHz
NI5CCI-B
NI10CCI-BN
NI5CCI-V
NI10CCI-VN

Bruker MATCH™ System NMR-Tubes, length 100 mm 5 pcs
Bruker MATCH™ System NMR-Tubes, length 100 mm 5 pcs
Caps for Bruker MATCH™ System NMR-Tubes for 1.0 mm, black 5 pcs
Caps for Bruker MATCH™ System NMR-Tubes for 1.7 mm, natural 5 pcs
Caps for Bruker MATCH™ System NMR-Tubes for 2.0 mm, yellow 5 pcs
Caps for Bruker MATCH™ System NMR-Tubes for 2.5 mm, brown 5 pcs
additional
identification
cat-no product quality cas-no packgaing
TCM300
TCM400
TCM425
TCM500
S-4-EPR-250S 250 mm
S-4-EPR-250P 250 mm
S-5-EPR-250S 250 mm
S-5-EPR-250P 250 mm
GS-200 178 mm 200 MHz
ES-400 178 mm 400 MHz
LS-800 178 mm 600 MHz
TS-1000 178 mm 950 MHz